
Jahrgang Kennzahl Name Vorname Vereinsnummer Vereinsname Ergebnis Platz Disziplin Bemerkung

2000 1.10.10 Schuß Andreas 412022 Schützengilde Ottmaring 400.7 1 LG
1996 1.10.10 Baur Dominik 412002 SG Bachern 399.6 2 LG
1989 1.10.10 Pfister Markus 412024 SG Ried 396.8 3 LG
1990 1.10.10 Settele Sebastian 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 395.6 LG
1989 1.10.10 Brandmair Philipp 412006 Waldhorn-Schützen Derching 391.3 LG
1985 1.10.10 Späth Markus 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 390.7 LG
2000 1.10.10 Eigenmann Jakob 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 390.4 LG
1994 1.10.10 Schmid Johannes 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 388.7 LG
1992 1.10.10 Reitner Joachim 412024 SG Ried 388.0 LG
1995 1.10.10 Lisson Michael 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 386.8 LG
1984 1.10.10 Schwibinger Peter 412022 Schützengilde Ottmaring 386.0 LG
1997 1.10.10 Hartmond Hendrik 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 385.5 LG
2000 1.10.10 Stief Christian 412024 SG Ried 384.7 LG
2002 1.10.10 Holzinger Marc 412011 Kgl.priv.FRSG Friedberg 383.5 LG
2000 1.10.10 Hopfensitz Thomas 412010 Elf und Eins Freienried 383.2 LG
1999 1.10.10 Dörr Stefan 412006 Waldhorn-Schützen Derching 382.3 LG
1989 1.10.10 Denzl Christian 412006 Waldhorn-Schützen Derching 379.4 LG
1986 1.10.10 Steinhard Lorenz jun. 412010 Elf und Eins Freienried 378.1 LG
2002 1.10.10 Hagg Matthias 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 377.6 LG
1982 1.10.10 Loder Roland 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 375.6 LG
1991 1.10.10 Reitner Mathias 412024 SG Ried 372.0 LG
2000 1.10.10 Zeitlmeir Benjamin 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 366.9 LG
2001 1.10.10 Merten Philip 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 332.4 LG
1996 1.10.10 Helpert Thomas 412021 KK Mering 389,5 LG AK

1994 1.10.11 Lidl Christiane 412024 SG Ried 410.2 1 LG
2002 1.10.11 Spicker Lena 412022 Schützengilde Ottmaring 407.5 2 LG
1994 1.10.11 Schwibinger Katja 412012 Freischütz Haberskirch-Unterzell 398.7 3 LG
1996 1.10.11 Lindermayr Nicole 412012 Freischütz Haberskirch-Unterzell 397.4 LG
2002 1.10.11 Lerch Vanessa 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 392.9 LG
2002 1.10.11 Weiß Tamina 412007 Die Wildmooser Egenburg 392.5 LG
1999 1.10.11 Lugert Susanne 412029 Mering St. Afra 391.3 LG
2000 1.10.11 Thoma Jasmin 412010 Elf und Eins Freienried 386.2 LG
1999 1.10.11 Hrabowski Franziska 412011 Kgl.priv.FRSG Friedberg 384.7 LG
1992 1.10.11 Pestel Katja 412024 SG Ried 384.4 LG
1993 1.10.11 Denzl Lena 412006 Waldhorn-Schützen Derching 380.9 LG
2002 1.10.11 Höß Elisabeth 412022 Schützengilde Ottmaring 380.2 LG
1996 1.10.11 Friedl Jennifer 412012 Freischütz Haberskirch-Unterzell 378.0 LG
1988 1.10.11 Heine Ute 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 368.8 LG
1988 1.10.11 Gerstlacher Doris 412024 SG Ried 365.8 LG
1983 1.10.11 Eisenbrückner Lydia 412028 Schiechachtaler Schmiechen 356.6 LG
2000 1.10.11 Beutlrock Lena 412012 Freischütz Haberskirch-Unterzell 407,4 LG AK
1983 1.10.11 Hirschberger Michaela 412021 KK Mering 398,3 LG AK
2000 1.10.11 Posselt Natalie 412021 KK Mering 385,9 LG AK

1973 1.10.12 Späth Hans-Jürgen 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 392.0 1 LG
1978 1.10.12 Oswald Anton 412002 SG Bachern 379.5 2 LG
1977 1.10.12 Münzner Daniel 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 377.5 3 LG
1970 1.10.12 Knaier Thomas 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 376.5 LG
1974 1.10.12 Dosch Markus 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 362.8 LG
1976 1.10.12 Wirth Stefan 412022 Schützengilde Ottmaring 339.4 LG
1973 1.10.12 Scheuffele Manfred 412009 Tell Eurasburg 336.5 LG
1979 1.10.12 Furnier Jürgen 412009 Tell Eurasburg 326.5 LG
1980 1.10.12 Hirschberger Florian 412021 KK Mering 388,7 LG AK

1977 1.10.13 Madjari Bianca 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 384.0 1 LG
1977 1.10.13 Arzberger Margit 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 374.6 2 LG
1977 1.10.13 Späth Susanne 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 372.6 3 LG

1965 1.10.14 Müller Reinhold 412024 SG Ried 389.7 1 LG
1967 1.10.14 Stumpf Pierre 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 387.3 2 LG
1967 1.10.14 Westermeir Richard 412007 Die Wildmooser Egenburg 381.6 3 LG
1963 1.10.14 Reiner Johann 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 363.8 LG
1963 1.10.14 Reitner Rupert 412024 SG Ried 324.1 LG
1965 1.10.14 Pany Johann 412024 SG Ried 394,1 LG AK
1971 1.10.14 Zieglmeir Stefan 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 393,0 LG AK
1968 1.10.14 Pest Martin 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 381,0 LG AK

1965 1.10.15 Gastl-Reiner Renate 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 355.5 1 LG

1954 1.10.18 Mayr Erich 412005 Tell Dasing 348.5 1 LG
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Jahrgang Kennzahl Name Vorname Vereinsnummer Vereinsname Ergebnis Gesamt Mannschaft Platz Disziplin Bemerkung

1990 1.10.10 Settele Sebastian 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 395.6 1 LG
1994 1.10.10 Schmid Johannes 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 388.7 1 LG
1995 1.10.10 Lisson Michael 412001 Spielhahn Aulzhausen 386.8 1171,1 1 1 LG

1973 1.10.12 Späth Hans-Jürgen 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 392.0 1 LG
1985 1.10.10 Späth Markus 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 390.7 1 LG
1982 1.10.10 Loder Roland 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 375.6 1158,3 1 2 LG

1989 1.10.10 Pfister Markus 412024 SG Ried 396.8 3 LG
1992 1.10.10 Reitner Joachim 412024 SG Ried 388.0 3 LG
1991 1.10.10 Reitner Mathias 412024 SG Ried 372.0 1156,8 3 3 LG

2000 1.10.10 Eigenmann Jakob 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 390.4 3 LG
1997 1.10.10 Hartmond Hendrik 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 385.5 3 LG
2002 1.10.10 Hagg Matthias 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 377.6 1153,5 3 4 LG

1989 1.10.10 Brandmair Philipp 412006 Waldhorn-Schützen Derching 391.3 1 LG
1999 1.10.10 Dörr Stefan 412006 Waldhorn-Schützen Derching 382.3 1 LG
1989 1.10.10 Denzl Christian 412006 Waldhorn-Schützen Derching 379.4 1153,0 1 5 LG

1977 1.10.12 Münzner Daniel 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 377.5 4 LG
1970 1.10.12 Knaier Thomas 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 376.5 4 LG
1974 1.10.12 Dosch Markus 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 362.8 1116,8 4 6 LG

2000 1.10.11 Beutlrock Lena 412012 Freischütz Haberskirch-Unterzell 407,4 1 LG AK
1994 1.10.11 Schwibinger Katja 412012 Freischütz Haberskirch-Unterzell 398.7 1 LG
1996 1.10.11 Lindermayr Nicole 412012 Freischütz Haberskirch-Unterzell 397.4 1203,5 1 1 LG

1994 1.10.11 Lidl Christiane 412024 SG Ried 410.2 4 LG
1992 1.10.11 Pestel Katja 412024 SG Ried 384.4 4 LG
1988 1.10.11 Gerstlacher Doris 412024 SG Ried 365.8 1160,4 4 2 LG

1977 1.10.13 Madjari Bianca 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 384.0 2 LG
1977 1.10.13 Arzberger Margit 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 374.6 2 LG
1977 1.10.13 Späth Susanne 412013 KK Harthausen-Paar 372.6 1131,2 2 3 LG

1965 1.10.14 Müller Reinhold 412024 SG Ried 389.7 5 LG
1963 1.10.14 Reitner Rupert 412024 SG Ried 324.1 5 LG
1965 1.10.14 Pany Johann 412024 SG Ried 394,1 1107,9 5 1 LG AK

1967 1.10.14 Stumpf Pierre 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 387.3 2 LG
1968 1.10.14 Pest Martin 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 381,0 2 LG AK
1971 1.10.14 Zieglmeir Stefan 412017 Gunzenlee Kissing 393,0 1161,3 2 AK LG AK
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